:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10621885

Dec 15, 2024 18:17 (UTC)

In epoch 331,933 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 936311 - 0.019432646 ETH®
75.76 USD

2 936312 - 0.019318553 ETH®
75.31 USD

3 936314 - 0.019307236 ETH®
75.27 USD

4 936315 - 0.065192682 ETH®
254.17 USD

S 936317 - 0.019329129 ETH®
75.36 USD

6 936318 - 0.065198209 ETH®
254.19 USD

7 936321 - 0.019270207 ETH®
75.13 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10621885
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/331933
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936311
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936312
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936314
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936315
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936317
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936318
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936321

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

936322

936438

936439

936440

936441

936442

936443

936444

936445

Validator Id

1627966

Amount

- 0.019314990
75.30 USD

- 0.019309010
75.28 USD

- 0.019444321
75.80 USD

- 0.019343362
75.41 USD

- 0.019306052
75.27 USD

- 0.019307902
75.27 USD

- 0.019338102
75.39 USD

- 0.019328459
75.35 USD

- 0.019288128
75.20 USD

Amount

+ 0.045897260
178.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936322
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936438
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936439
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936440
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936441
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936442
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936443
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936444
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/936445
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1627966

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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